BOXER-6404
■■ Slim Boxer Design: 30mm
■■ RJ-45 LAN Port x 4, HDMI Port x 2
■■ Operate in -20°C ~ 60°C Environment
Compact Embedded Controller with LAN x 4, HDMI x 2, Intel® Celeron® J1900/N2807 Processor SoC
CPU Intel® Celeron® J1900/N2807 Processor SoC
Chipset —
System Memory

• Power Adapter
• Product DVD
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU RAM LAN Display USB3.0 USB2.0 RS-232/422/485 Storage Display Expansion Power Operating Temp.
BOXER-6404-A1-1010 Intel® J1900 Up to 8 GB 4 HDMI x 2 1 2 1 CFast™ Mini-Card x 1 (USB Interface) Mini-Card x 1 (USB Interface) 12V DC in -20 ~ 55°C with 0.5 m/s airflow
BOXER-6404-A2-1010 Intel® J1900 Up to 8 GB 2 HDMI x 1 1 2 1 CFast™ Mini-Card x 1 (USB Interface) Mini-Card x 1 (USB Interface) 12V DC in -20 ~ 55°C with 0.5 m/s airflow
BOXER-6404-A3-1010 Intel® N2807 Up to 4 GB 4 HDMI x 2 1 2 1 CFast™ Mini-Card x 1 (USB Interface) Mini-Card x 1 (USB Interface) 12V DC in -20 ~ 60°C with 0.5 m/s airflow
BOXER-6404-A4-1010 Intel® N2807 Up to 4 GB 2 HDMI x 1 1 2 1 CFast™ Mini-Card x 1 (USB Interface) Mini-Card x 1 (USB Interface) 12V DC in -20 ~ 60°C with 0.5 m/s airflow
08-28www.aaeon.comNote: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dimension Unit: mm
(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Modules & Systèmes Informatiques - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
              Tél. 01 47 95 99 80 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: msi@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com